Disposable Comfort Sling



Non-woven disposable full sling with extra support for legs and pelvis.

Available with or without head support.



Usage

- A disposable sling is perfect for situations where a high hygienic standard is needed, e.g. if there is a risk of infection.
- For users with increased disability or other special needs
- For transfers from a sitting or lying position..
- · For transfers in mobile and stationary hoists...



Features

- The sling provides good support of the body and stabilizes the pelvis, supporting the upper body and giving the user a feeling of comfort and safety.
- The leg straps have a large padded surface, which reduces the pressure on the entire femur.
- The sling ensures a good upright posture that facilitates the positioning of the user.
- The sling is made from non-woven material.
- Available with or without head support. The sling shown on this product sheet is without head support.



Disposable Comfort Sling has

- split leg straps, which do not cross, due to an extra closing strap.
- coloured strap on upper back with size and midline mark, which ensure correct placement of the sling.
- a small seat opening.
- a wash symbol with an indicator which warns the carer if the sling is damp/wet and therefore needs to be destroyed and replaced (see page 2).



ltem number	Size	Model
008-04104	S	Disposable Comfort Sling without head support (10 pcs.)
008-04105	M	Disposable Comfort Sling without head support (10 pcs.)
008-04106	L	Disposable Comfort Sling without head support (10 pcs.)
008-04114	S	Disposable Comfort Sling with head support (10 pcs.)
008-04115	M	Disposable Comfort Sling with head support (10 pcs.)
008-04116	L	Disposable Comfort Sling with head support (10 pcs.)





Warns you if the sling is damp or wet and therefore needs to be destroyed.

Once the sling is wet or damp, this warning will appear: "DO NOT USE. DESTROY"









See the user manual for detailed specifications. All figures and measurements are for guidance only and may differ in actual situations. Winncare Nordic reserves the right to changes without notice.

Winncare Nordic ApS Tårnborgvej 12C 4220 Korsør Tlf.: +45 70 27 37 20 E-mail: info@winncare.dk

